CODE DATA - OVERALL BUILDING

WISCONSIN COMMERCIAL BUILDING CODE (IBC 2009)

CODE DATA

(COL 1 THRU COL 4/5)

CENTER
(COL 4/5 THRU COL 13)

(COL 13 THRU COL 22)

USE AND OCCUPANCY
(s-302)

A B E M, F1, F2, S1, 52

A B E M FI,F2 S

A B E M, F1, F2, S1, S2

CURRENT OR PROPOSED
USE AND OCCUPANC

A—3 (MOST RESTRICTIVE)

A—3 (MOST RESTRICTIVE)

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
(T-601)

I}

18

I8

FIRE SUPPRESSION
(cH. 9)

CH. 9: NOT REQUIRED
LOCAL REGS: REQUIRED
PROVIDED: COMPLETE SPRINKLER

CH. 9: NOT REQUIRED
LOCAL REGS: REQUIRED
PROVIDED: COMPLETE SPRINKLER

CH. 9: NOT REQUIRED
OCAL REGS: REQUIRED
PROVIDED: COMPLETE SPRINKLER

ALLOWABLE AREA W/

630-0"

4009 FELLAND RD.

INCREASE FOR FRONTAGE 45195 < 45125 45125

o SR e 45,125 SF 5,125 SF 5,125 SF
(5-506)

ACTUAL AREA 8,400 SF 22,500 SF 27,000 SF

HEIGHT/STORIES
~50;

55'-0"/2 STORIES

"/2 STORIES

55'-0"/2 STORIES

ACTUAL HEIGHT/STORIES

18'-8"/1 STORY

18'-8"/1 STORY

18'-8"/1 STORY

NOTES:

[7] 17 PARKING STALLS ASSIGNED TO SUMES 113 UNDESIGNATED

[5] seree parknc, s

3 HOUR FIREWALL, PER S—705

SPACES. SEE DETAIL 2/SP-1

B

VERTED-U TYPE BICYCLE RACK,
EE DETAL BELOW, TYP OF

mn

150 VIEW

4" YELLOW =
STRIPNG =
EDGE OF B
SIDEWALK 7|
|
< CURB \
I
MATERIALS LIST
(1) Tubing: 92 3/8" X 154" WALL STEEL TUBING
COLOR: BLACK
TOP VIEW
)
SURFACE
GRADE-
b oc—k )L
FRONT VIEW RIGHT SIDE
VIEW

O BICYCLE PARKING
NTS

4005 FELLAND RD.

4001 FELLAND RD.

THE CROSSING
4009 FELLAND RD STE 113
MADISON, W1 53714

ISSUED FOR

DATE

SITE PLAN

SP-1
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THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION REPRESENTED HERE MAY NOT BE COFIED, DOWNLOADED, STORED IN MACHINE-READABLE FORM OR OTHERWISE REFPRODUCED, DISSEMINATED, ADARPTED OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMBROSE ENGINEERING, INC.
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e UPEER NWISCONSIN ENROLLED COMMERCIAL CODE 2002
T
| ?EE[EﬁL | CODE REFERENCE CODE REFERENCE
BUILDING 1D BUILDING 'C' PROJECT AREA 57400 MEASURED
| i USE GROUP B* 5-302 OCCUPANCY RATE 100 T-1003.2.2.2
| , |
= ‘wx = CONSTRUCTION TYPE 1B S5-602 OCCUPANCY LOAD 579 AREA / RATE
N k" N FIRE SUPPRESSION YES: LOCAL REQUIREMENT CH. @ MIN. TOTAL WIDTH EGRESS 15.8 15" / OCC - T-1003.2.3
| T , |
I ——y [T e e e I FIRE WALL(S) NO T-705.4 EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE 300 T-1004.2.4
—1 I i
l. jII ,.f'f I.' el I S T 1‘:1 ' FIRE ACCESS FRONTAGE 100% S-506 SANITARY REQUIREMENTS UNIZET(CI; gié*t - /50 ggc?o_z ;’;qoz']
= Hl,: LI I H ALLOWABLE STORIES / AREA 2/ 13/25% T-503 / 5-506 USE SEPARATIONS NON-SEPARATED S-30232
| & | |
— 1 | - - = | PROJECT STORIES / AREA /57400 MEASURED TENANT SEPARATIONS -HR S5-108.3
[ | i [l
I = I .'I H AVERAGE CLEAR HEIGHT 16.75 MEASURED
|
I = I | f@" PROJECT VOLUME 464 £25 HEIGHT X AREA
[ | ' [l
s 2 s S | . | { H'* 1\ |I PLAN REVIEW REQUIRED TES CcCH 61.30
| — |
| s | [ *  ASSUME GROUP B AS MOST RESTRICTIVE (EXCEPT FOR AREA, ASSUME F-1)
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SITE PLAN @

Exterior Elevation

(OTHER POTENTIAL USES: S-1, 5-2, F-1, F-2).

** BUILDING UNOCCUFIED INITIALLY WITH NO TOILETS.
TOILETS WILL BE ADDED WITH EACH TENANT BUILDOUT.
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“7  AMBROSE ENGINEERING, INC.

2004-06-14

J J=\ W67 M222 Evergresn Blvd. Cedarburg, W1 53012
. 262/5T1-T602 FAX 263/377—4868  ambang@ambang.com

m I E MIE PROPERTIES, INC.
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16815 W WISCONSIN AVE, BROOKFIELD, W 53005

VIOICE: 262.784.7690 FAX: 262 784-5847

"EONST. DOCUMENTS

PROJECT:

"THE CROSSING"
NELSON RD, & FELLAND RD,
MADISON, WISCONSIN

SHEET TITLE:
BUILDING "C"

LEASING PLAN

SHEET NO. CA1
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DATE:

3/7/2017

SCALE:

SHEET:

100™-0"

66'-0 3/4"

9'_0" 7'_2"3 ‘_9 1/4
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48" (W) X 42" (H)

WINDOW AT 42" AFF
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